gg&%‘ﬂ:&m 8 COMMUNITY CONSOLIDATED SCHOOL DISTRICT 89
22W600 Butterfield Road
SCHOOL DISTRICT 9 utterfield Roa

Learning for Life

2022-23 Board of Education meetings

District Office Board Room, 22W600 Butterfield Road, Glen Ellyn

Glen Ellyn, lllinois 60137

Board meetings are generally held at 7 p.m. on the third Monday of the month, unless noted with asterisk.

Monday, July 18, 2022

Monday, August 15, 2022

*Saturday, September 10, 2022
(Tentative special meeting, 8 a.m.)

Monday, September 19, 2022
(Budget hearing 7 p.m., Regular meeting 7:10 p.m.)

Monday, October 17, 2022

Monday, November 21, 2022

* Monday, December 12, 2022
(Levy hearing, followed by regular meeting)

*Monday, January 23, 2023

*Saturday, February 4, 2023
(Special meeting, 9 a.m.)

*Monday, February 27, 2023
Monday, March 20, 2023
Monday, April 17, 2023
Monday, May 15, 2023

Monday, June 19, 2023
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